Plats & datum:

Results

Veckans Grenar 210602
Arosvallen, 2021-06-02

10:47.04
11:24.67

12.06
10.12

11.67
9.96

415
375
335
315
265
245
245
215
DNS

Tot

—
o
-

cONOUT A WN -

10.12

175 185 195 205 215 225 235 245 255 265 275 285 295 305 315 325 335 345 355 365

Arrangor: Vasteras FK
Tavlingsledare: Felix Siljeback Larsen
M 3000m
Final
1  Edith Blomqvist 94  Vasteras FK
2  Erik Jansson 09 Vdasteras FK
M kula 7.26kg
1  Fredrik Boson 77 Véasteras FK
2 Daniel Berr 75 Vasteras FK
F. Boson 11.56 12.06 11.94
D. Berr - - -
P17 stav
1  LudvigJaasund 04  Vasteras FK
2  Axel Nilsson 05 F Balsta IK
3 Valter Lowkvist 06  Vasteras FK
4 Ivan Nilsson 07 F Balsta IK
5  Samuel Wiklund 07 Viasteras FK
6  Gustav Karlén 07 Vésteras FK
7  Oskar Dahlén 06 Vasteras FK
8  Karl Setthammar 08  Vasteras FK
- Jack Forsberg 06  Vasteras FK
V. Lowkvist
K. Setthammar O XO O XXO XO XXX
O. Dahlén XXO XXO O O XO XO XXO XXX
J. Forsberg
S. Wiklund O O XO X0 XO XXO
G. Karlén O O O O X0 XXO XXX
L. Jaasund
A. Nilsson
I. Nilsson X0 -0
375 385 400 415 432
V. Lowkvist
K. Setthammar
0. Dahlén
J. Forsberg
S. Wiklund
G. Karlén
L. Jaasund 0O O O 0 XXX
A. Nilsson 0 XXX
I. Nilsson
P17 kula 5.0kg
1  Viktor Légdahl 05 Raby-Rekarne FIF
2 LudvigJaasund 04  Vasteras FK
L. Jaasund 10.14 9.58 10.80
V. Logdahl 15.29 15.03 14.83

0O - 0 - 0 0O X0 XXX
0 XXX
O -
O O XO XO XXO XXX
Tot
15.29 1
10.80 2
10.49 10.37 -
14.84 14.84 14.84

XXO0 XXO
O XXO
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P15 kula

Ivan Nilsson
Gustav Fabretto
Oscar Fabretto
Melvin Dahlén
Gustav Karlén
O. Fabretto

M. Dahlén

G. Fabretto

G. Karlén
I. Nilsson

ua b WN R

Results

P13 200m hack

Final, sprang med M45 och F13

1 Erik Jansson

- Karl Setthammar

P13 kula

1 Karl Setthammar

K. Setthammar

F15 stav

Linnéa Lindqvist
Clara Jansson
Lilly Brusling
Molly Akerblom
Bea Brusling

aua b wWN R

4.0kg
Tot
07 F Balsta IK 12.46 1
07 Vésteras FK 10.94 2
07 Viasteras FK 9.90 3
06 Véasteras FK 9.60 4
07 Vésteras FK 7.15 5
9.63 9.78 9.90 9.20 8.27
9.39 8.85 9.60 8.78 9.12
10.08 9.87 10.25 8.51 10.94
- - 7.15 6.78 X
11.58 12.46 12.46 X 11.73
68.6cm
Vind: +1,1 Tot
09 Viasteras FK 32.44 1
08 Vésteras FK DNS -
3.0kg
Tot
08 Vésteras FK 9.52 1
9.49 9.52 9.26 X X
Tot
06 Viasteras FK 305 1
06 Vdasteras FK 255 2
06 Vésteras FK 235 3
07 Visteras FK 195 4
08 Véasteras FK 185 5

9.44
8.83
9.88
7.01

155 165 175 185 195 205 215 225 235 245 255 265 275 285 295 305 315

C. Jansson

L. Brusling
M. Akerblom
L. Lindgvist
B. Brusling

F14 300m héck

Final
1  Wilda Runeborg

F14 kula

1  Wilda Runeborg
W. Runeborg

F13 200m hack

Final, sprang med M45 och P13

1  Nora Forsberg
2  Tyra Svensson

3 Alma Gunnarsson 08

O O O O X0 O XXX
0O O O X0 0 XXX
0O 0O 0 XXX
O - O - 0 0 XX0O X0 O X0 XXX
O O O X0 XXX
76.2cm
Tot
07 Raby-Rekarne FIF 47.21 1
3.0kg
Tot
07 Raby-Rekarne FIF 11.34 1
10.96 11.34 11.04 11.09 10.84 X
68.6cm
Vind: +1,1 Tot
09  Vasteras FK 32.14 1
09 Vasteras FK 35.68 2
Vasteras FK 36.79 3
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F13 kula

Midea Allard
Molly Eriksson
Nora Forsberg
Alma Gunnarsson
Tyra Svensson
Embla Allard

Bea Brusling
Fredrika Nyblom
Hanna Andersson
- Julie Berntsen

ONOOULTDE WN -

F. Nyblom 4.64
M. Eriksson 8.42
H. Andersson

M. Allard 10.20
T. Svensson 5.46
J. Berntsen

E. Allard 6.18
B. Brusling 5.98
A. Gunnarsson 6.99
N. Forsberg 8.08

M45 200m hack

Final, sprang med P13 och F13

1 Daniel Berr

08
09
09
08
09
12
08
09
08
08

5.15
8.56

9.72
5.89

5.22
6.63
7.79

75

Results

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

5.15
7.40

10.27
6.06

5.46

X
7.28
6.30

Vasteras FK

2.0kg

5.22
8.87

10.24
6.70

5.61
5.68
6.39
7.07

76.2cm
Vind: +1,1

10.63
8.87
8.08
7.28
6.81
6.31
6.08
5.22
DNS
DNS

4.83
8.23

10.51
6.42

5.69
6.08
6.78
7.65

28.20

—
o
-

cONO U A WN R

Tot

4.98
8.35

10.63
6.81

6.31
5.86
5.50
7.88
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